PORTWEST

2885 - Preston Pants

Collection: Multipocket Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 36

Product information
Sewn in front center seamClassic fitPockets: 2 front, 2 rearHook and bar
waist closureAvailable in Regular or Tall fit

Multipocket Workwear

This range offers a choice of styles for multiple end uses. Each
distinguished pants incorporates several handy pockets, providing security
and convenience. The poly-cotton fabric is durable, yet cool and
comfortable.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Hook and bar closure

- Jetted back pocket

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Sewn in front centre seam for a tailored look

- Incredibly durable and hardwearing

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Improved fit
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

2885RBR28
2885RBR30
2885RBR32
2885RBR34
2885RBR36
2885RBR38
2885RBR40
2885RBR42
2885RBR44
2885RBR46
2885RBR48
2885RBR50

Colour

Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue

Royal Blue

Royal Blue

Weight(Kg)
0.4120
0.4220
0.4220
0.4360
0.4480
0.4600
0.4760
0.4920
0.4980
0.4600
0.5200
0.0000

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0421
0.0000
0.0000

EAN13

5036108056743
5036108056750
5036108056767
5036108056774
5036108056781
5036108056798
5036108056804
5036108056811
5036108056828
5036108124169
5036108124176
5036108124183

GTIN/DUN14

15036108602619
15036108602633
15036108602664
15036108602671
15036108602701
15036108602725
15036108602749
15036108602756
15036108602770




