

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

2885 - Preston Pants

Collection: Multipocket Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 36

Product information

Sewn in front center seamClassic fitPockets: 2 front, 2 rearHook and bar waist closureAvailable in Regular or Tall fit

Multipocket Workwear

This range offers a choice of styles for multiple end uses. Each distinguished pants incorporates several handy pockets, providing security and convenience. The poly-cotton fabric is durable, yet cool and comfortable.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Hook and bar closure
- Jetted back pocket
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Sewn in front centre seam for a tailored look
- \bullet Incredibly durable and hardwearing
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Improved fit



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

2885 - Preston Pants

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care





Carton Dimensions/Weight

Itom	Colour	Lon	TATE O	Het	Maight(Vg)	Cubic(m3)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GIIN/DUN14
2885RBR28	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4120	0.0602	5036108056743	15036108602619
2885RBR30	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4220	0.0602	5036108056750	15036108602633
2885RBR32	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4220	0.0602	5036108056767	15036108602664
2885RBR34	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4360	0.0602	5036108056774	15036108602671
2885RBR36	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4480	0.0602	5036108056781	15036108602701
2885RBR38	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4600	0.0602	5036108056798	15036108602725
2885RBR40	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4760	0.0602	5036108056804	15036108602749
2885RBR42	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4920	0.0602	5036108056811	15036108602756
2885RBR44	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4980	0.0602	5036108056828	15036108602770
2885RBR46	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4600	0.0421	5036108124169	
2885RBR48	Royal Blue	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.5200	0.0000	5036108124176	
2885RBR50	Royal Blue	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0000	0.0000	5036108124183	